
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2014
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed its twelfth year.  It was and is 

organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show to continue a long 

standing tradition of a Memorial Day show at the exhibitor friendly Boone County 

Fair Grounds.  We are primarily a volunteer organization and the proceeds of the 

show benefit BAWAC Inc., a non-profit Community Rehabilitation Center.   

 

This year we would like to welcome and thank new partners from Forcht Bank. 

Show Manager:     Jim Davis ( without whom none of this would work ) 

 

FBSHS Officers 

President:  Katie England 

Treasurer:  Kathy England 

Secretary:  Kathy England 

 

( contact us at  burlingtonspringHS@gmail.com ) 

 

An additional thanks to our BAWAC friends Pam Thompson, Kathy Ward, Ken Schmidt 

and the rest of the BAWAC team who put in so much effort at the show and during 

the year and are instrumental in our success. 

Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/ 

 

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places. 

Our 2014 Show 

  

Open Show Judge: Debbie Foley 

Academy Judge: Alexa Nobel 

Ring Masters            Greg Davis, Katie England  

 

Announcer:  Ron Burcham 

Photographer: Jane Jabobs 

Organist:  Shannon Perkins 

  

Show Manager: Jim Davis 

Ferrier:  Jim Bray 

 

Center Ring Landscaping:  

Honorary Chairperson:  Alison Montoya 

 

Butch Burns Groundskeeping 

 

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy England for sponsoring our 

exhibitor's party 



What is BAWAC ? 
 

BAWAC, Inc. Is an Internationally Accredited 501(c)(3) non-
profit Community Rehabilitation Center that serves over 400 
adults with disabilities per year.  BAWAC offers an array of 

services to help individuals reach their highest level of 
employment in the community.  In addition to the manufacturing 

and assembly plant that employs 90 individuals BAWAC 
maintains over 100 people in community jobs.  BAWAC is 

supported by fees for service from the NK MH/MR Regional 
Board with funds from the KY Dept. of MH/MR services; Boone, 
Kenton and Campbell Co. Fiscal Courts; KY Dept. of Medicaid 
Services, the United Way, Donations and fundraising events. 

 
Visit our website www.bawac.org for detailed information.  Your 
donations through this fundraiser are greatly appreciated and 

help people with disabilities achieve their goals. 
 

BAWAC, Inc. 7970 Kentucky Drive, Florence, Ky 41042 
859-371-4410 

 



Class Entries

Friday May 23  7:30 pm    -    6 ties

Class No. 1 ASB Three-Gaited  (Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 6

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure               (Pure & Part) 6

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike   (48 Inches & Under) 3

Class No. 4 ASB Show Pleasure                         (Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 17

Class No. 5 Five-Gaited  (Denver Junior Horse) 0

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony 3

Class No. 7 Walk Trot (Saddle Seat) 10 & Under 5

Class No. 8 Five Gaited - Jr. Exhibitor 17 & Under 4

Class No. 9 ASB Show pleasure A.O.T. 4

Class No. 10 ASB Three-Gaited  (Open) 6

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle 2

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited  (Amateur Exhibitor) 2

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike  (52 Inches &Under) 8

Class No. 14 Five-Gaited Pleasure 3

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure, Junior Exhibitor Age 17 & Under                     8

Class No. 16 ASB Three-Gaited Park 9

Class No. 17 ASB 3 Gaited ( Amateur ) 2

Class No. 18 Hackney Pony  (Cob Tail) 3

Class No. 19 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat          ( 17 and under ) 8

Class No. 20 Road Pony To Bike (JR. Pony) Qualifies for SCHA Road Pony Championship at Alexandria Fair2

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhib. 11

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 7

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure, Adult Exhibitor                    8

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited (open) 4 Friday total 131

Saturday May 24  9:00 am    -    6 ties

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T/C) 7

Class No. 26 Academy Equitation, 13 & under     (W/T/C) 8

Class No. 27 Academy Equitation, Adult     (W/T/C) 9

Class No. 28a Academy Pleasure, Adult              (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 28b Academy Pleasure, Adult              (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 29a Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 8

Class No. 29b Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 7

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult                (W/T) 5

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T) 3

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 6

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 6

Class No. 32c Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 6

Class No. 33a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 8

Class No. 33b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 8

Class No. 34a Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 7

Class No. 34b Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 6

Class No. 35 Academy Pleasure, Adult     (W/T) 5

Class No. 36 Academy Pleasure, 14 to 17             (W/T) 3

Class No. 37a Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 6

Class No. 37b Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 5

Class No. 37c Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 7

Class No. 38a Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 8

Class No. 38b Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 8

Class No. 39a Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 7

Class No. 39b Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 6

Class No. 40 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 5 academy total 163



Saturday May 24 3:00 PM    -    6 ties

Class No. 41 ASB Western Pleasure - Open 6

Class No. 42 Lead-Line Western/English - Rider 6 & Under 6

Class No. 43 Hunt Seat Pleasure 6

Class No. 44 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 3

Class No. 45 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 5

Class No. 46 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 8

Class No. 47 Road Pony - Juvenile Driver 2

Class No. 48 Best Farm or Pet Pony or Horse 2

Class No. 49 English Pleasure Open - Horse not eligible for any other class. 5

Class No. 50 Hunt Seat Walk Trot 10 & under 4

Class No. 51 ASB - to be shown in hand 3

Class No. 52 Arab Pure bred Model - to be shown in hand                                    3

Class No. 53 Road Pony 52" and Under - A.O.T 3

Class No. 54 Walk Trot pleasure (12 and under Saddleseat) 6

Class No. 55 Carriage Reinmanship 1 Saturday after noon 63

Saturday May 24  7:00 PM    -    8 ties

Class No. 56 ASB Show Pleasure Championship (Junior Exhibitor) 8

Class No. 57 Road Pony to Bike Championship-48 Inches & under 2

Class No. 58 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 6

Class No. 59 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 2

Class No. 60 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 2

Class No. 61 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 5

Class No. 62 ASB Show Pleasure Championship (Adult Exhibitor) 7

Class No. 63 Hackney Pony Championship       Cob Tail 1

Class No. 64 Three Gaited Park Championship 5

Class No. 65 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Jr. Exhibitor 6

Class No. 66 ASB Fine Harness Stake 4

Class No. 67 ASB Five Gated Championship Amateur 4

Class No. 68 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure and Part 4

Class No. 69 Carriage Class (Period Dress) 1

Class No. 70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibtior 12

Class No. 71 Harness Pony Championship 3

Class No. 72 ASB Three Gaited Championship (Amateur) 5

Class No. 73 Road Pony Championship            (52 inches & under) 6

Class No. 74 ASB Three Gaited Championship (Open) 4

Class No. 75 Arab Costume (Pure and Part) 2

Class No. 76 Road Horse to Bike Stake (Open) 1

Class No. 77 ASB Five Gaited Championship (Open) 3 Saturday evening 93

total open 287

total academy 163

total entries 450



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

344 Best of News Grand View Stables 1 Millchelle Mayhugh Michelle mayhugh Russellville, Oh

304 Aunty Bellum Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Macy Brangers Macy Brangers Louisville, Ky

278 Preferred Branch Hundred Acre Wood Farm 3 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland, Ky

333 CH Nelmar Tango Y-ever Signature Stables 4 Natlie Sams Terry & Anne Sams Louisville, Ky

356 CH (SA) Like a Champ Lemaster Stables 5 Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV

361 Five Will Get You Ten Hundred Acre Wood Farm 6 Jenna Billups Lora & Emily Billups Ceredo, WV

Class No. 1 ASB Three-Gaited  (Jr. Exhibitor Age 

17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

391 CF Hot Diggity Little Britain Stables 1 Stephanie England-Grey Blair Cecil Burlington,KY

363 IA Infinity Holland Arabians 2 Kate Lesser same Union, ky

551 Haleey Berry Reiser Stables 3 Addison combs Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

328 Belles Allience 4 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union, ky

855 Aquarius NA Holland Arabians 5 Paige Devroomen Angel Devroomen Hebron, Ky

117 Hana Ma Bey 6 Carolyn Denny Kelci Denny Burlington,KY

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure               

(Pure & Part)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

382 Amtrak Majestic Oaks 1 Kayla Kring Jayne Romano

23 Otis 2 Curt England Alyssa Curry and Ashley Huff Burlington, Ky

121 I Believe Wayne Ridge Farm 3 John Warner Jeremy Miller Upton, Ky

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike   (48 Inches & 

Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

307 The Norseman Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Skylar Rueff Skylar Rueff Louisville, Ky

334 Sophie Tucker Signature Stables 2 Sophia Guffre Sophia Guffre Louisville, Ky

566 If You Please Timberlane Farm 3 Angela Mangine Rod&Kathy Evans London,Ky

336 CH Rianna Stillwater Farm 4 Leticia Branco Smith Jessica Wilson Troy Ohio

308 The Wind Up Toy Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Makayla James William Woods University Fulton, Mo

357 Golightly Independence Lemaster Stables 6 Vivian Sandifer Todd & Vivian Sandifer Flatwoods, Ky

309 Super Gun Louisville Equestrian Center Sofia Brown Brandon mcKnight Louisville, Ky

389 Cocktails & Dreams Little Britain Stables Lauren Bode Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

326 Upstate Agent Four Willows Farm Brianna Robison Cheryl & Ron Ellis Greenwood, IN

332 Tee Tucker Signature Stables Morgan Rogers-Daub Robin Rogers Louisville, Ky

712 Jewels & Jazz Wayne Ridge Jolie Puckett Wayne Ridge Upton, KY

359 Between the Lines Lemaster Stables Kaitlin Wilhere Breanne Thompson Ashland Ky

358 Starring Aptor Ours Lemaster Stables Mandy Bray Amy Conley&Mandy Bray Burlington, Ky

384 Regalo Hannah Vagedes Angela Mangine Union, Ky

552 Storms Coming Reiser Stables Mady Gill Chris Reiser Simpsonville,Ky

556 Great Day's War Princess Serpentine River Farms Anna Schoan Leah Wilson Ryland Heights, Ky

740 All The Candy Wallen Central Brianna Sharkey Melisse Sharkey Coxs Creek, Kentuck

Class No. 4 ASB Show Pleasure                         (Jr. 

Exhibitor Age 17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

Class No. 5 Five-Gaited  (Denver Junior Horse)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

383 Impress My Daddy Majestic Oaks 1 Juliet McDonald same Travelers Rest, SC

315 Go Big Blue Equus Farm 2 Paul Adams Equus Farm Nicholasville, Ky

376 Showstar's Mr Personality Mace Stables 3 Ashley Blu same Carlisle, Ky

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

218 Forty-five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 1 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, Ky

310 Slam with Sass Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Brandon McKnight Brandon McKnight Louisville, Ky

395 Ridgewood's Lasting Love Little Britain Stables 3 Chelsea Dragan same Burlington, Ky

390 Emma Yoder Little Britain Stables 4 Nina Izquierdo Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

311 Lady Latte Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Avery Grant Avery Grant Taylorsville, Ky

Class No. 7 Walk Trot (Saddle Seat) 10 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

369 He's All Mine Morgan Reiser Stables 1 Delany Webb Ray Blanton Delaware, Oh

279 Uhlen's Look of Love Hundred Acre Wood Farm 2 Annabel Kippi Noe Hundred Acre Wood Farm

385 Raw Jimmy Sunrise Stables 3 Samantha McCutchan Deep LM Granville, Oh

346 Hot Fuzzy Huzzy Hope Ranch 4 Michelle Mayhugh Jeff Baumgardner Somerset KY

Class No. 8 Five Gaited - Jr. Exhibitor 17 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

374 Sir Wills Glenrose 1 Sloane Fleig(Flag) Fleig/McMackin Lousville, Ky

132 Angel's Share 2 Lori Nelson same Paris, Ky

394 Dancing with Diamonds Little Britain Stables 3 Matthew Tyler George same Burlington, Ky

400 Dusty Challenger Berry Hills Farm Exe Austin David Kucera Karla Kucera Bethel, Oh

Class No. 9 ASB Show pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

370 Saguiles Manalito Devore Stables 1 Derrick Westbrook Susan Hanna Duluth, Ga.

345 Legacy's Cinamanc Visser Stables 2 Mark Webster Diane Kammins St Pete, FL

142 My Wishes & Dreams Wayne Ridge 3 Jodi Johnson Judy Righter Gilman, IL

553 Elegante Reiser Stables 4 Chris Reiser Cherl Friedman Boca Raton, Fl

350 Charming Day Triple M Stables 5 Cindy Murray John & Cindy Murray Frankfort, ky

371 Such a Memory Bill Schoeman Stable NS Bill Schoeman Lori&Larry Schmidt Rutledge, Ga

Class No. 10 ASB Three-Gaited  (Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

50 Time To Go Shamrock Farm 1 Mandy Bray Julianne Wilson Smithfield, Ky

278 Escape Artist Hundred Acre Wood Farm 2 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland, Ky

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

343 A Holiday Affair Werk Way Stables 1 Brooke Jacobs Werk Way Stables Georgetown Ky

338 Stylin' Clouse Stables 2 Alexandria Harper Alexandria Harper Lexington, Ky

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited  (Amateur Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

339 Regal's bandolero L.F. High Hopes 1 Beth Jones same Urbano, Oh

380 Regall's Star Attraction Majestic Oaks 2 Georgia Blevins TJ&Georgia Blevins Bowling Green, Ky

323 Heartland Electra Debonaire Stables 3 Matt Schuckert Terri McQuown Thomas Elizabethtown, Ky

24 Ranger Shamrock Farm 4 Ashley Wilson-Hammer Julianne M. Wilson Smithfield, Ky

330 Seamairs Traveler Signature Stables 5 Jo Anne Fair same Louisville, Ky

210 Regal's Mischief Maker Wayne Ridge 6 Jodi Johnson Ray Golden Upton, Ky

340 Railsplitter Sandy Run Stables Jim Dolwick Kaycee& Jim Dolwick Hebron, Ky

341 Heartland Chant Still Standing Stables Heath Schmidt Heath Schmidt California, Ky

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike  (52 Inches 

&Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

566 Lotta Bucks Timberlane Farm 1 Angela Mangine same Union,Ky

738 Be Delicious Wallen Central 2 Melisse Sharkey Wallen Central Coxs Creek, Ky

360 Fort Chiswell's Lemaster Stables 3 Rachel Rohrbach Rachel Rohrbach Huntington, WV

Class No. 14 Five-Gaited Pleasure 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

335 Rare&Restless Stillwater Vallet Farm 1 Grace Porter Doug & Kristi Porter Xenia, Oh

387 Mischievous Spirit Glen Rose 2 Kendall Johnson Johnson McMakin Louisville, Ky

773 I'm a New York Gal Jo Cornell Stables 3 Sarah Lucas Jo Cornell Crestwood, Ky

389 Only's Ramber Ambassador Little Britain Stables 4 Lauren Bode Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

279 Spike's Rare Ruby Hundred Acre Wood Farm 5 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland, Ky

349 High Times Encore Triple M Stables 6 Meredith Murray same Frankfort, ky

182 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable Alex Potter Alex Potter Burlington, Ky

325 Dreamvicuis Tax Collector Debonaire Stables Shelby Key Jeff Key Glendale, Ky

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure, Junior 

Exhibitor Age 17 & Under                     



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

127 Sophie Simpson Queenwood Stable 1 Danette Musselman Dale Musselman Morton, IL

329 Tart's High Heels Signature Stables 2 Anna Rogers-Daub Robin Rogers Louisville KY

364 The Final Four Morgan Reiser Stables 3 Carrie Grooms Donna&Carrie Khubander Bellbrook, Oh

554 Bellino Reiser Stables 4 Chris Reiser Cheryl Friedman Boca Raton, Fl

372 Rosehaven Intoxication Bill Schoeman Stable 5 Bill Schoeman Lori&Larry Schmidt Rutledge, Ga

342 Phantom's Intimidator Grand view Stables 6 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

370 Speak No Evil Devore Stables exc Derrick Westbrook Scott Hagan Louisville, Ky

142 Your Jamaican Me Crazy Wayne Ridge Jodi Johnson Bruce Staff & Jennifer Hause Greenville PA

379 Finally a Prince Wallen Central Melisse Sharkey Paul Human Coxs Creek, Ky

Class No. 16 ASB Three-Gaited Park



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

555 A Sweet  Inspiration Reiser Stables 1 Carolyn Stuart Carolyn Stuart Chicago, Illinois

15 All Rise RD Stables 2 Rebecca Davis Rebecca Davis Richmond, Ky

Class No. 17 ASB 3 Gaited ( Amateur )



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

381 Craycroft Matador Majestic Oaks 1 Georgia Blevins TJ&Gerogia Blevins Bowling Green, Ky

315 Heartland Summer Storm Feather Ridge Farm 2 Betty Feathermaster Betty&Warren Lexington, Ky

375 Wait & Sees Never Again 3 Greg Blevins same Versailes, Ky

Class No. 18 Hackney Pony  (Cob Tail)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

773 I'm a New York Gal Jo Cornell Stables 1 Sarah Lucas Jo Cornell Crestwood, Ky

578 Storms Coming Reiser Stables 2 Mady Gill Chris Reiser

308 The Wind Up Toy Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Makayla James Williams Woods University Fulton, Mo

182 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stables 4 Alex Potter Alex Potter Burlington, Ky

362 The New York Diamond Hundred Acre Woods Farm 5 Jenna Billups Lora & Emily Billups Ceredo, WV

309 Super Gun Louisville Equestrian Center 6 Sofia Brown Brandon McKnight Louisville, Ky

178 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables Taylor Keslar Kim Smith Hebron, ky

712 TKA Royal Attraction Wayne Ridge Jolie Puckett Parker Puckett Uption, Ky

Class No. 19 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat          

( 17 and under )



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

323 Heartland Thunder Crackin Debonairc Stables 1 Matt Schuckert Beth Jones Bellefontaine OH

201 Silver Oats Lucky Pierre Roger L. Sims 2 Roger L. Sims Roger L. Sims Harrodsburg, Ky

Class No. 20 Road Pony To Bike (JR. Pony) Qualifies for 

SCHA Road Pony Championship at Alexandria Fair



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

558 Play Dirty Sugar Knoll Farm/Shelley Fisher 1 Krystal Murphy Penny Eckert Prior Lake, MN

557 It's Mr. Big Serpentine River Farms 2 Leah Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Hts, Ky

486 Cheatha's Admiral Devore Stables 3 Cathie Simmons Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, Ky

107 haute red hope ranch 4 alissa wilson same Summerset, Ky

366 Charming Diva Morgan Reiser Stables 5 McKeena Caspers Morgan Reiser Stables Simpsonville, Ky

399 Winsdown Ton O'Steele Little Britain Stables 6 Ashley Gleis Ashley Gleis Burlington, ky

23 Heir of Excellence Sandy Run Stables Kristen Ghauso Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

407 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stables Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, Ky

388 Sassacus Little Britain Stables Patricia Clifford same Burlington, ky

331 Vicar Hines Signature Stables Sarah Fritschner same Louisville, Ky

744 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhib.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

368 Heartland Special Special Equus Farm 1 Calloray Howard Equus Farm Nicholasville, Ky

386 Music City Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig ( Flag ) Goodman/McMackin Louisville, Ky

167 Reedann's Corte Blanche High Hopes 3 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana Oh

101 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 4 Julie England Julie England Burlington, Ky

24 Polar Express Shamrock Farm 5 Julianne Wilson Julianne Wilson Smithfield, Ky

347 Heartland Professor Triple M Stables 6 John Murray John &Cindy Murray Frankfort Ky

17 Bailey's on the Rocks Wayne Ridge Hope Puckett Wayne Puckett Upton, Ky

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

11 Mr. Bling Sunrise Stables 1 Jenny McGowan Garlington SaddlebredsParis, Ky

559 Standing Guard Sugar Knoll Farm/ Shelley Fisher 2 Taylor Newton Steve & Pam Binnie Beverly MA

572 Blue Over You Timberlane Farm 3 Alle Hagan Mack Jumper Gastonia, NC

365 Up To Snuph Morgan Reiser Stables 4 Marsha Jons same Louisville, Ky

377 All the Candy Wallen Central 5 Melisse Sharkey Milisse Sharkey Cox's Creek, KY

312 The Wind Up Toy Louisville Equestrian Center 6 Kaitlynn Powell William Woods University Fulton, Mo

313 Harlem's Irish Dancer Louisville Equestrian Center exe Lexi Rueff William Woods University Fulton, Mo

327 She Phloats on Heir Four Willows Farm Linda Boxdurfer Four Willows Farm Greenwood, In

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure, Adult Exhibitor                    



No HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

127 Admiral Able Queenwood Stables 1 Danette Musselman John & Erin Luckey Morrison, IL

370 Roselane's American Hero Devore Stables 2 Derrick Westbrook Susan Hanna Duluth, Ga

711 Jewell Fire Wayne Ridge 3 Jodi Johnson Stan Jozwick Vine Grove Ky

373 Oakhill The Bachler Bill Schoeman Stables 4 Bill Schoeman BobTaylor Hebron, Ky

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited (open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

301 Henry Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Holly Whupin Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

323 Charlie Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Haley Duening SVF Centerville, Ohio

347 Premier Advantage Signiture Stables 3 Samantha Aebersold Louisville, Ky

375 Daylight's Shine On Little Britain Stables 4 Kelly Luebbering Clair Coppage Burlington, Ky

333 El Camion Zubrod Stables 5 Bethany Reul Crestwood, Ky

359 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run Stables 6 Liza Tibbs Hebron,ky

380 Thunder over the Amazon Reiser Stables Alyson Pierce Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

334 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 1 Cassidy Buchanan Carrollton, Kt

348 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Clare Deschler Louisville, Ky

328 Jimmy Brannon Stables 3 Devin Sell Burlington, Ky

303 Lucy Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Sydney Glenn Louisville Equest. Cntr Louisville, Ky

335 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 5 Emily Blackburn Carrollton, Kt

302 Trix Louisville Equest. Cntr 6 Rachel Casden Louisville Equest. Cntr Louisville, Ky

349 Windemer's Red Emperor Signiture Stables Ella Janson Louisville, Ky

360 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run stanbles Emily Wyland Hebron, Ky

Class No. 26 Academy Equitation, 13 & under     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

305 Kwik Start Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Shelby Hood Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville,Ky

351 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Lisa Tiemeyer Lousville, Ky

362 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables 3 Jillian Alig Hebron, Ky

381 Star of April Reiser Stables 4 Jenny Lash Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

382 Bad Storm Reiser Stables 5 Emily Adams Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

304 J.J. Louisville Equest. Cntr 6 Emily Nolan Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville,Ky

350 Premier Advantage Signiture Stables Angela Aebersold Lousville, Ky

332 Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables Barbara Brown Lousville, Ky

361 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables Christine Zumwalde Hebron, Ky

Class No. 27 Academy Equitation, Adult     (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

382 Bad Storm Reiser Stables 1 Emily Adams Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

351 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Lisa Tiemeyer Lousville, Ky

332 Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 3 Barbara Brown Lousville, Ky

304 J.J. Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Emily Jelan Taylorsville, Ky

350 Premier Advantage Signiture Stables 5 Angela Aebersold Lousville, Ky

Class No. 28a Academy Pleasure, Adult              

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

381 Star of April Reiser Stables 1 Jenny Lash Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

362 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables 2 Jillian Alig Hebron, Ky

305 Kwik Start Louisville Equest. Cntr 3 Shelby Hood Taylorsville, Ky

361 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables 4 Christine Zumwalde Hebron, Ky

Class No. 28b Academy Pleasure, Adult              

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

301 Henry Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Holly Maupin Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

323 Charlie Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Haley Duening SVF Centerville, Ohio

375 Daylight's Shine On Little Britain Farm 3 Kelly Luebbering Claire Coppage Burlington, Ky

335 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 4 Emily Blackburn Carrollton, Ky

333 El Camion Zubrod Stables 5 Bethany Reul Crestwood, Ky

302 Trix Louisville Equest. Cntr 6 Rachel Carden Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

303 Lucy Louisville Equest. Cntr Sydney Glenn Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

348 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables Clare Deschler Louisville, Ky

Class No. 29a Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

347 Premier Advantage Signiture Stables 1 Samantha Aebersold Louisville, Ky

334 No More Zubrod Stables 2 Cassidy Buchanan Carrollton, Ky

360 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stables 3 Emily Wyland Hebron, Ky

328 Jimmy Brannon Stables 4 Devin Sell Burlington, Ky

359 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run Stables 5 Liza Tibbs Hebron, Ky

349 Windemer's Red Emperor Signiture Stables 6 Ella Janson Louisville, Ky

380 Thunder over the Amazon Reiser Stables Alyson Pierce Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 29b Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

337 No Moore Zubrod Stables 1 Misty Buchanan Carrollton, Ky

307 Kwik Start Louisville Equest. Cntr 2 Stephanie Roberts Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

308 JJ Louisville Equest. Cntr 3 Kim Hutchison Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

306 Troubador Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Mary Ann Evans Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

379 Warren Peace Reiser Stables scr Ashley Bender same Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult                

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

309 Marilyn Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Tanya Miller Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

336 No Moore Zubrod Stables 2 Caroline McCullough Prospect, Ky

325 Oliver Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Lily Smith SVF Centerville, Ohio

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

310 Marilyn Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Alyssa Dooley Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

367 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stables 2 Elise Hayes Hebron, Ky

340 El Camion Zubrod Stables 3 Jackie Steier(a) Lousville, Ky

376 Star of April Reiser Stables 4 Arleth Hernandez Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

341 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 5 Hillary Zimmerman(a) Lousville, Ky

329 Beau Brannon Stables 6 Bethany Carr Burlington, Ky

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

338 Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 1 Megan Gansen Goshen, Ky

339 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 2 Madelyn Willhite Eminence, Ky

311 Kwik Start Louisville Equest. Cntr 3 Hailey Jaggers Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

342 El Camion Zubrod Stables 4 Emma VonBehren(b) Lousville, Ky

378 Star of April Reiser Stables 5 Alysa JJ Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

330 Beau Brannon Stables 6 Laura Oh Burlington, Ky

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

312 I'm Southern Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Reagan Moore Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

352 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 2 Elle Madalon Lousville, Ky

324 Charlie Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Grace Koenig SVF Centerville, Ohio

377 Star of April Reiser Stables 4 Alyssa Brandonberg Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

343 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 5 Adria Shields(b) Goshen, Ky

353 Windemer's Red Emperor Signiture Stables 6 Carolyn Siegenthaler Lousville, Ky

Class No. 32c Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

385 TKA Royal Attraction Wayne Ridge Farm 1 Parker Puckett same Upton, Ky

354 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 2 Colby Hoover Louisville, Ky

317 Marilyn Louisville Equest. Cntr 3 Marisa Franklin Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

374 Highpoint's Rightly So Little Britain Stables 4 Emily Walden same Burlington, Ky

314 Gunner Louisville Equest. Cntr 5 Sara Fouts Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

316 J.J. Louisville Equest. Cntr 6 Jessica Ridgway Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

368 Little Redneck Sandy Run Stables Amy Stewart Hebron, Ky

576 Stonewall's Courageous Prince Wallen Central Justin Sharkey Cox"s Creek, KY

Class No. 33a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

315 Henry Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Talia Disney Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

326 Oliver Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Bridget Mitchell SVF Centerville, Ohio

313 Lucy Louisville Equest. Cntr 3 Sarah Glenn Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

355 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 4 Maddie Baker Louisville, Ky

365 I.D.K. Little Britain Stables 5 Chloe Shearer Stephanie - England-Grey Burlington, Ky

331 Jimmy Brannon Stables 6 Hannah Broughton Burlington, Ky

370 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables Addyson Steele Hebron, Ky

369 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables Sara Plank Hebron, Ky

Class No. 33b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

358 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 1 Avery Hoover Louisville, Ky

363 Daylight's Shine On Little Britain Stables 2 Claire Coppage same Burlington, Ky

371 Little Redneck Sandy Run Stables 3 Shelby Saner Hebron, Ky

356 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Amelia Gorman Louisville, Ky

357 Windemer's Red Emperor Signiture Stables 5 Ava Rich Louisville, Ky

345 No Moore Zubrod Stables 6 Salay Tompkins Goshen, Ky

319 Raindrops on Roses Louisville Equest. Cntr Hayden O'Connell(a) Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

Class No. 34a Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

366 I.D.K. Little Britain Stables 1 Isabelle Fischer Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

344 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 2 Sophie Gardiner Louisville, Ky

373 Little Redneck Sandy Run Stables 3 Avery Watson Hebron, Ky

318 Mimi Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Ethan Neville Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

372 Twightlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables 5 Madison McQuire Hebron, Ky

320 Raindrops on Roses Louisville Equest. Cntr 6 Ainsley Brangers(b) Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

Class No. 34b Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

308 J.J. Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Kim Hutchison Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

307 Kwik Start Louisville Equest. Cntr 2 Stephanie Roberts Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

337 No Moore Zubrod Stables 3 Misty Buchanan Carrollton, Ky

306 Troubador Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Mary Ann Evans Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

379 Warren Peace Reiser Stables scr Ashley Bender same Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 35 Academy Pleasure, Adult     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

309 Marilyn Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Tanya Miller Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

336 No Moore Zubrod Stables 2 Caroline McCullough Prospect, Ky

325 Oliver Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Lily Smith SVF Centerville, Ohio

Class No. 36 Academy Pleasure, 14 to 17             

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

377 Star of April Reiser Stables 1 Alysa Brandonberg Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

340 El Camion Zubrod Stables 2 Jackie Steier(a) Lousville, Ky

329 Beau Brannon Stables 3 Bethany Carr Burlington, Ky

311 Kwik Start Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Hailey Jaggers Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

310 Marilyn Louisville Equest. Cntr 5 Alyssa Dooley Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

367 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stables 6 Elise Hayes Hebron, Ky

Class No. 37a Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

339 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 1 Madelyn Willhite Eminence, Ky

378 Star of April Reiser Stables 2 Alysa JJ Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

338 Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 3 Megan Gansen Goshen, Ky

341 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 4 Hillary Zimmerman(a) Lousville, Ky

330 Beau Brannon Stables 5 Laura Oh Burlington, Ky

Class No. 37b Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

324 Charlie Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Grace Koenig SVF Centerville, Ohio

352 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 2 Elle Madalon Lousville, Ky

343 El Camion Zubrod Stables 3 Adria Shields(b) Goshen, Ky

376 Star of April Reiser Stables 4 Arleth Hernandez Mady Gill Simpsonville, Ky

342 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 5 Emma VonBehren(b) Lousville, Ky

353 Windemer's Red Emperor Signiture Stables 6 Carolyn Siegenthaler Lousville, Ky

312 I'm Southern Louisville Equest. Cntr Reagan Moore Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

Class No. 37c Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

385 TKA Royal Attraction Wayne Ridge Farm 1 Parker Pucket same Upton, Ky

314 Gunner Louisville Equest. Cntr 2 Sara Fouts Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

354 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 3 Colby Hoover Louisville, Ky

316 J.J. Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Jessica Ridgway Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

750 Stonewall's Courageous Prince Wallen Central 5 Justin Sharkey Elizabeth Wallen Coxs Creek, Ky

374 Highpoint's Rightly So Little Britain Stables 6 Emily Walden same Burlington, Ky

317 Marilyn Louisville Equest. Cntr NS Mansa Franklin Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

368 Little Redneck Sandy Run Stables Amy Stewart Hebron. Ky

Class No. 38a Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

326 Oliver Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Bridget Mitchell SVF Centerville, Ohio

315 Henry Louisville Equest. Cntr 2 Talia Disney Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

313 Lucy Louisville Equest. Cntr 3 Sarah Glenn Louisville Equest. CntrTaylorsville, Ky

355 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 4 Maddie Baker Louisville, Ky

370 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables 5 Addyson Steele Hebron. Ky

331 Jimmy Brannon Stables 6 Hannah Broughton Burlington, Ky

365 I.D.K. Little Britain Stables Chloe Shearer Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

369 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables Sara Plank Hebron. Ky

Class No. 38b Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

356 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Amelia Gorman Louisville, Ky

345 No Moore Zubrod Stables 2 Salay Tompkins Goshen, Ky

358 Margaret Hayden Signiture Stables 3 Avery Hoover Louisville, Ky

371 Little Redneck Sandy Run Stables 4 Shelby Saner Hebron, Ky

319 Raindrops on Roses Louisville Equest. Cntr 5 Hayden O'Connell(A) Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

357 Windemer's Red Emperor Signiture Stables 6 Ava Rich Louisville, Ky

363 Daylight's Shine On Little Britain Farm scr Claire Coppage same Burlington, Ky

Class No. 39a Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

318 Mimi Louisville Equest. Cntr 1 Ethan Neville Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

344 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 2 Sophie Gardiner Louisville, Ky

372 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables 3 Madison McQuire Hebron, Ky

366 I.D.K. Little Britain Farm 4 Isabelle Fischer Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

320 Raindrops on Roses Louisville Equest. Cntr 5 Ainsley Brangers(B) Louisville Equest. Cntr Taylorsville, Ky

373 Little Redneck Sandy Run Stables 6 Avery Watson Hebron, Ky

Class No. 39b Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

346 Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 1 Sophie Naiser Goshen, Ky

327 Jessica Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Ava Vieira SVF Centerville, Ohio

364 Domino Little Britain Stables 3 Maria Earls Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

322 Raindrops on Roses Louisville Equest. Cntr 4 Karaline Wagner Louisville Equest. Cntr Tayorsville, Ky

321 Spot Louisville Equest. Cntr 5 Kyndall Neville Louisville Equest. Cntr Tayorsville, Ky

Class No. 40 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

173 Champagne"s Miss "T" Phi Sandy Run Stables 1 Barb Oney same Hebron, Ky

322 Black Water Surprise Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Karen Davidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff Louisville, Ky

321 My Genius' A Reel Dream Grand View Stables 3 Miechelle Mayhugh same Russellville OH 

569 Wild Licorice Stick Granite Hill Stable 4 Larry Gardinier Arlys Solien Versailles KY 

179 Worthy's Sunset Sandy Run Stables 5 Judy Dolwick Jim Dolwick Hebron, Ky

438 Sultan's Top Flight 6 Bree Ann Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

Class No. 41 ASB Western Pleasure - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

50 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stables 1E Layla Baker Alex Potter Hebron, KY

579 Bailey Noble View Farm 1W Coen Noble same Georgetown, Ky

396 Buddy Little Britain Stables 2 Noel Earls The Earls Family Burlington, KY

567 Avery Little Britain Stables 3 Samantha Prescott Samantha Prescott Covington, KY 

393 Red Little Britain Stables 4 Yazzi Mubarak Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, KY

167 JM Aikarian Holland Arabian 5 Payton Devroomen Maggie Rettig Burlington, KY

Class No. 42 Lead-Line Western/English - Rider 6 & 

Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

564 Our Blue Charm Granite hill Stables 1 Elizabeth Coleman 
Larry Gardinier& Arlys 

Solien Versailles KY \

180 Count Snow Sandy Run Stables 2 Sara Zumwalde same Burlington, KY

556 Golden Dee Sand Serpentine River Farm 3 Anna Schoen Leah Wilson Ryland Heights KY

328 Belles Allience 4 Caitlin Fields same Union, KY

363 IA Infinity Holland Arabians 5 Kate Lesser same Union, KY

605 JM Aikarian Holland Arabians 6 Paige Devroomen Maggie Rettig Burlington, KY

Class No. 43 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

355 Extremely Unique Reiser Stables 1 Gloria Becker Gloria Becker Maineville, Oh

561 Showtime's Scripted Verse Showtime Saddlebreds 2 Dr. Bing Crosby Dr. Bing Crosby Louisville, KY

101 Real Charm 3 Gabriel Huff Ashley England-Huff Burlington, Ky

Class No. 44 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 

Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

24 Shamrock's Courageous Shamrock Farms 1 Julianne Wilson Same Smithfield, Ky

317 Midtown Magic GlenRose 2 Charlotte Goodman Goodman/McMackin Louisville KY

565 Rosey Dollface 3 Kristin Solien Arlys Solien Versailles KY 

378 Aluminum Johnny Devore Stables 4 Jeff Simmons Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, KY

562 Just Meant To Be Zubra 5 Carol Barbee Herb Carol Barbee Fisherville KY 

Class No. 45 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

387 Mischevious Spirit GlenRose 1 Kendall Johnson Goodman/McMakin Louisville KY

399 Winsdown Ton O'Steel Little Britain Stables 2 Ashley Gleis Ashley Gleis Burlington, Ky

362 The New York Diamond Hundred Acre Woods 3 Emily Billups Lora & Emily Billups Ceredo, WV

848 Kick it up a notch DanDee Farm 4 Andrea Seybert-Williams Andrea Seybert-Williams Georgetown KY

349 High Time's Encore Triple M Stables 5 Meredith Murray Meredith Murray Frankfort KY

197 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 6 Ty Burcham Caroline Walker Burlington, Ky

436 Jewels for a Princess Brooke Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron KY

596 Sweet Addiction Grandview Stables Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville OH

Class No. 46 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

337 Twin Willow's The Prophet Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Bridget Mitchell Beth Jones Bellfontaine, OH

598 Kilbrown Must Be Dreamin' LeMaster Stables 2 Mandy Bray same Burlington, ky

Class No. 47 Road Pony - Juvenile Driver



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

324 Spot Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Ethan Neville Louisville Equest. Center Louisville, Ky

397 Red Little Britain Stables 2 Hannah Peace Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

Class No. 48 Best Farm or Pet Pony or Horse



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

391 Exemplary Little Britain Stables 1 Stephanie England-Grey Stephanie England-Grey Burlington KY

595 Heir Majesty Signature Stables 2 Ashley Isenhouser Chad & Michelle Cole Lousiville KY 

568 Glenwoods Karisma Brannon Stables 3 Jayna Crisp Crisp Telecom Georgetown KY 

4 I'm Givenchy Queenwood Stables 4 Terra Schroeder Jean Gillespie Champaigne IL

143 Dancing The Blues Sandy Run Stable 5 Kaycee Dolwick Kaycee Dolwick Hebron KY

Class No. 49 English Pleasure Open - Horse not 

eligible for any other class.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

395 I.D.K Little Britain Stables 1 Chelsea Dragan Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

390 Domino Little Britain Stables 2 Nina Izquierdo Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

144 Golden Dee Sand Serpentine River Farms 3 Dylan Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights KY

167 JM Aikarian Holland Arabians 4 Carrie Puckett Maggie Reftig Burlington, Ky

Class No. 50 Hunt Seat Walk Trot 10 & under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

374 Sir Wills GlenRose 1 Sloane Fleig Goodman/McMackin Louisville KY

407 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stables 2 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron KY

596 Sweet Addiction Grandview Stables 3 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

Class No. 51 ASB - to be shown in hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

605 IA Infinity Holland Arabians 1 Paige Devroomen Kae Lesser Burlington, Ky

398 CF Hot Diggity Little Britain Stables 2 Terra Schroeder Blair Cecil Burlington, Ky

316 C.A. Joe Cool Little Britain Stables 3 Matthew Tyler George Matthew Tyler George Hebron KY

Class No. 52 Arab Pure bred Model - to be shown 

in hand                                    



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

777 Semair Royale Burcham Bros 1 Jordan Kremer-Hull Burcham Bros Burlington KY 

24 Ranger Shamrock Farms 2 Julianne Wilson same Smithfield, ky

320 Silver Oats Runway Diva 3 Eddie Langfels same Versaills KY 

Class No. 53 Road Pony 52" and Under - A.O.T



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

218 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 1 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, Ky

310 Slam With Sass Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Brandon McKnight Brandon McKnight Louisville, Ky

563 Heirisistable Rose Zubrod 3 Sophie Rogers James Orr Louisville, Ky

488 Great Day's War Princess Serpentine River Farms 4 Dylan Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights KY

395 Emma Yoder Little Britain Stables 5 Chelsea Dragan Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, KY

390 The Dance Writer Little Britain Stables 6 Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Burlington, KY

Class No. 54 Walk Trot pleasure (12 and under 

Saddleseat)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME 

& AGE OF 

RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada and June Bug Meadowbrook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie Poppe Cincinnati OH

Class No. 55 Carriage Reinmanship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

336 Ch. Rhianna Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Leticia Smith Jessica Wilson Troy Ohio

308 The Wind Up Toy Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Makayla James William Woods University Fulton, Mo

712 Jewels and Jazz Wayne Ridge Farm 3 Jolie Puckett Laurie Neuman Conneticut

326 Upstate Agent Four Willows Farm 4 Brinna Robison Cheryl & Ron Ellis Greenwood, In

740 All the Candy Wallen Central 5 Brianna Sharkey Melissa Sharkey Cox's Creek KY

389 Cocktails&Dreams Little Britain Stables 6 Lauren Bode Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, Ky

309 Super Gun Louisville Equestrian Center Sofia Brown Brandon McKnight Louisville, Ky

384 Regalo Y Hannah Vagedes Angela Mangine Union, Ky

Class No. 56 ASB Show Pleasure Championship 

(Junior Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME 

& AGE OF 

RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

320 J&K Amber's Choice 1 Eddie Langfels same Versilles, Ky

23 Otis 2 Curt England

Alyssa Curry&Ashley 

England-Huff Burlington,Ky

Class No. 57 Road Pony to Bike Championship-48 

Inches & under



ENTRY 

NO. Horse

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

308 The Wind Up Toy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Makayla James William Woods University Fulton, Mo

773 I'm a New York Gal Jo Cornell Stable 2 Sarah Lucas Jo Cornell Crestwood, Ky

578 Storms Coming Reiser Stables 3 Mady Gill Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

309 Super Gun Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Sofia Brown Brandon McKnight Louisville, Ky

362 The New York Diamond Hundred Acre Woods 5 Jenna Billups Emily & Lora Billups Ceredo, WV

182 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable 6 Alex Potter same Burlington, Ky

Class No. 58 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

848 Munster Mash DanDee Farm 1 Andrea Seybert-Williams Andrea Seybert-Williams Georgetown Ky

1154 ABC Jet Sandy Run Stable 2 Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Erlanger, Ky

Class No. 59 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

566 Lotta Bucks Timberlane Farm 1 Angela Mangine same Union, Ky

738 Be Delicious Wallen Central 2 Melissa Sharkey Wallen Central Cox's Creek KY

Class No. 60 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

368 Heartland Special Special Equus Farm 1 Calloray Howard Equus Farm Nocholasville, Ky

167 Reedann's Carte Blanche High Hopes 2 Bill Jones Beth Jones Urbana IL

24 Polar Express Shamrock Farms 3 Julianne Wilson Same Smithfield, ky

101 Hawkeyes Dark Magic 4 Julie England Same Burlington KY 

17 I Believe Wayne Ridge Farm Scr Jennifer Hause Jeremy Miller Upton, Ky

Class No. 61 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

559 Standing Guard

Sugar Knoll Farm 

/Shelley Fisher 1 Taylor Newton Steve & Pam Binnie Beverly, MA

572 Blue Over You Timberlane Farm 2 Alle Hagan Mack Jumper Gastonia, Wc

377 All the Candy Wallen Central 3 Melissa Sharkey Melissa Sharkey Cox's Creek KY

581 Indian Charm Meadowlake Stable 4 Laura Schmidt Laura Schmidt Cal, Ky

312 The Wind Up Toy Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Kaitlynn Powel William Woods University Fulton, Mo

327 She Phloats on Heir Four Willows Farm 6 Linda Boxdurfer Four Willows Farm Greenwood, In

365 Up To Snuph Morgan Reiser Stables exc Marsha Jons same Louisville, Ky

Class No. 62 ASB Show Pleasure Championship 

(Adult Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

315 Heartland Summer Storm Featherridge farm 1 Betty Featherston Betty & Warren FeatherstonLexington, Ky

Class No. 63 Hackney Pony Championship       Cob 

Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

554 Bellino Reiser Stables 1 Chris Reiser Cheryl Friedman Simpsonville,Ky

364 The Final Four Morgan Reiser Stable 2 Carrie Khubander Donna&Carrie Khubander Bellbrook, Ky

342 Phantom's Intimidator Grandview Stables 3 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville OH

142 Your Jamaican Me Crazy Wayne Ridge Farm 4 Jodi Johnson

Jennifer Hauser 

&Bruce Staff Greenville, Pa

370 Speak No Evil Devore Stables ns Derrick Westbrook Hagan Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

Class No. 64 Three Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

335 Rare&Restless Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Grace Porter Doug & Kristi Porter Xenia, Oh

773 I'm a New York Gal Jo Cornell Stables 2 Sarah Lucas Jo Cornell Crestwood, KY

571 Undulata's Lost and Found Walnut Way Farm 3 Kelsy Hargadon same Simpsonville, ky

178 45-Caliber Sandy Run 4 Taylor Keslar Karina Smith Hebron, Ky

585 Only's Rambler Ambassador Little Britain Stables 5 Jessica Traft Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, KY 

389 Abel Little Britain Stables 6 Lauren Bode Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, KY 

Class No. 65 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Jr. Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

580 Catalytic Meadowlake Stable 1 Kelley Palmer Carl T Fischer Jr. Prospect, KY

319 La Renaissance Queenwood Stables 2 Danette Musselman Joyce Cashman Dunlap IL

367 Kalarama's Too Hot to Handle Morgan Reiser Stables 3 Morgan Chad Reiser Marsha Jons Louisville, Ky

579 Were All Nuts Reiser Stables 4 Chris Reiser Cindy Byers Simpsonville. Ky

Class No. 66 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

278 Uhlen's Look of Love Hundred Acre Wood Farm 1 Laurin Carver Noe Hundred Acre Farm Ashland, Ky

584 Callaway's Heated Debate Timberland Farm 2 Cleo Lowe Watermark Farm Lexington, Ky

361 Jewel Fire Wayne Ridge Farm 3 Hope Puckett Stan Jozwink Radcliff, Ky

346 Hot Fuzzy Huzzy Hope Ranch 4 Michelle Mayhugh Jeff Burigarder 

Class No. 67 ASB Five Gated Championship 

Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

392 CF Hot Diggity Little Britain Stables 1 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Burlington, Ky

328 Belles Allience 2 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union, Ky

117 Hanama Bey 3 Terry Denny Kelcie Denny Burlington, Ky

551 Halee Berry Reiser Stables 4 Addison Combs Chris Reiser Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 68 Arabian English Pleasure 

Championship Pure and Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada and June Bug Meadowbrook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie Poppe Cincinnati OH

Class No. 69 Carriage Class (Period Dress)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

557 Its Mr. Big Serpentine River Farms 1 Leah Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights KY

486 Chetah's Admrial Devore Stables 2 Cathie Simmons Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington KY

273 Haute Rod H.O.P.E. Ranch 3 Alyssa Wilson same Science Hill, Ky

558 Play Dirty

Sugar Knoll Farm 

/Shelley Fisher 4 Krystal Murphy Penny Eckert Prior Lake, MN

366 Charming Diva Morgan Reiser Stables 5 McKeena Caspers Morgan Reiser Stables Simpsonville, Ky

436 Unending Love 6 Brooke Trainer Brian trainer Hebron, Ky

574 Luchesse Walnut Way Farm 7 Ben Ferreby Walnut Way Farm Simpsonville, Ky

573 Saphire's Chosen One Walnut Way Farm 8 Lynn Wangerin Lynn Wangerin Simpsonville, Ky

596 Sweet Addiction Grandview Stables Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville OH

388 Sassacus Little Britain Stables Patricia Cliford same Burlington KY

23 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run Stable Kristen Ghouse Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

407 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable Judy Dolwick same Hebron, Ky

Class No. 70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Adult Exhibtior



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

315 Go Big Blue Equus Farm 1 Calloray Howard Equus Farm Nicholasville, Ky

582 Mastercraft's Politician LF Mace Stables 2 Ashley Blu Golden Creek Farm Shelbyville, Ky

561 Showtimes Holy Cross Geo Komer Stable 3 Dr Bing Crosby same Lousiville KY 

Class No. 71 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

555 A Sweey Inspiration Reiser Stables 1 Caroline Stuart same Simpsonville, Ky

314 All Rise RD Stables 2 Rebecca Davis Rebecca Davis Richmond KY

344 Best of News Grandview Stables 3 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville OH

279 Preferred Branch Hundred Acre Woods 4 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland, Ky

361 Five Will Get You Ten Hundred Acre Woods 5 Emily Billups Lora & Emily Billups Ceredo WV

Class No. 72 ASB Three Gaited Championship 

(Amateur)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

570 Heartland Flurry Equus Farm 1 Beth Harris Equus Farm Nicholasville, Ky

339 Regal's bandolero L.F. High Hopes 2 Beth Jones same Urbana, Oh

323 Heartland Wise Guy Debonaire Stables 3 Matt Schukert Dr. Mark Hyatt Columbia KY

256 Mastercrafts City Slicker Burcham Bros 4 Jim Burcham Burcham Bros Burlington KY 

210 Regal's Mischief Maker Wayne Ridge Farm 5 Jodi Johnson Rae Golden Greenville, PA

25 Railsplitter Sandy Run Stable 6 Kaycee Dolwick Jim & Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, Ky

Class No. 73 Road Pony Championship            (52 

inches & under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

370 Soquili's Manalito Devore Stables 1 Derrick Westbrook Susan Hamma Duluth GA

553 Elegante' Reiser Stables 2 Chris Reiser Cheryl Friedman Simpsonville, Ky

345 Legacy's Cinemac Visser Stables 3 Mark Webster Diane Kamomihs St Pete, Fl

525 My Wish's and Dreams Wayne Ridge Farm 4 John Warner Judy Righter Gilmore, IL

Class No. 74 ASB Three Gaited Championship 

(Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

398 CF Hot Diggity Little Britain Stables 1 Terra Schroeder Blair Cecil Burlington KY

117 Hanama Bey 2 Terry Denny Kelcie Denny Burlington KY

Class No. 75 Arab Costume (Pure and Part)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

467 Harder-Faster 1 Jeff Purcell same Maysville, Ky

Class No. 76 Road Horse to Bike Stake (Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

583 Priceless Integrity Mace Stables 1 Dor Mace Karl&Paula Mace Hartman, AR

525 With Distinction Wayne Ridge Farm 2 John Warner Stan Jozwiak Radcliff, Ky

370 Roselane's American Hero Devore Stables NS Derrick Westbrook Susan Hama Duluth GA

Class No. 77 ASB Five Gaited Championship (Open)


